== womin World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023 )

Montreal (CAN) WORLD AQUATICS

May 5 = 7 MONTREAL 2023
Event 101 Men's 3m Springboard Final
7 MAY 2023 - 10:00 Tremplin 3m - hommes Finale

Detailed Results

Rank|Name NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
1|WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C| 3.4| 96 98| 8.5 85 85| 9.0 9.0/ 90.10 1 90.10 1
5337D| 3.5 9.5| 9.5 98| 9.5| 95| 95| 96| 99.75 1| 189.85 1
5156B| 3.9| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 86| 88| 95.55 1| 285.40 1
307C| 3.5| #8| 5| 7.5 7.5 5| 86| 7.5 78.75 =2| 364.15 1
207C| 3.6| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 86| 8.5| 9:6| 96/ 90.00 1| 454.15 1
109C| 3.8/ 9.0|] 9.0| 98| 95 96/ 9.0| 96/ 102.60 1| 556.75 1
2|LI Shixin AUS 5154B| 3.4| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 86| 85/ 83.30 2 83.30 2 6.80
107B| 3.1| 85| 96| 86| 8.5 86| 8.0| 8.5 77.50 4/ 160.80 2| 29.05
407C| 3.4| #5| 7.5/ 5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 88| 76.50 4| 237.30 3| 48.10
205B| 3.0| 8.0 85| 86| 8.0| 5| 85| 8.0/ 72.00 5| 309.30 2| 54.85
307C| 3.5/ 8.0| 8.0| 88| 5| 85| 8.5/ 85 85.75 2| 395.05 2| 59.10
5156B| 3.9| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6:5/ 56| 6.0| 55/ 70.20 10| 465.25 2| 91.50
3|WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C| 3.4| 7.5 76| 88| 8.0| 86| 7.5 5| 78.20 3 78.20 3] 11.90
307C| 3.5| 7.0| 6.5| 7.0| 5| 65| 5| 65| 71.75 8| 149.95 6] 39.90
5154B| 3.4| #5| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 7.5/ 5| 88| 79.90 3| 229.85 4| 55.55
207C| 3.6| 7.0| 66| 7.0| 7.0 #6| 6| 65/ 75.60 4| 305.45 3| 58.70
109C| 3.8| 65| 6.5| 65| 6.5| 68| 65 6.5| 74.10 5| 379.55 3| 74.60
5156B| 3.9 #5| 75| 76| 7.0] 7.0 7.0| 65/ 81.90 3| 461.45 3| 95.30
4|JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C| 3.4| 66| 6.5/ 66| 6.5 65| 6| 6.5/ 66.30 10 66.30 10 23.80
107B| 3.1| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 86| 86| 74.40 = 140.70 8| 49.15
205B| 3.0| 6.5 6.5| 65| 6-5| 65| 65| 6.5/ 58.50 = 199.20 9| 86.20
5337D| 3.5 +6| +5| 5| 7.5| 86| 7.5/ 7.5 78.75 = 277.95 5| 86.20
307C| 3.5| 88| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 7.5 #6| 6| 82.25 3| 360.20 4| 93.95
5154B| 3.4| #5| 86| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0] 88| 78.20 4| 438.40 4| 118.35
5|GOODFELLOW Daniel |GBR 5154B| 3.4| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #6| 7.5 86| 5| 76.50 =4 76.50 =4| 13.60
407C| 3.4| 86 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 5| 8.0/ 81.60 2| 158.10 3| 31.75
307C| 3.5/ 85| 8.0| 86| 85| 8.5 88| 804 8575 2| 243.85 2| 41.55
5156B| 3.9| 56| 5.0| 56| 45/ 46| 4.5| 5.0/ 56.55 12| 300.40 4| 63.75
109C| 3.8| 55| 55| 45| 45| 5.0/ 5.0/ 5.0/ 57.00 11| 357.40 5| 96.75
207C| 3.6| #5| 76| 65/ 65 7.0] 6.5/ 7.0 73.80 5| 431.20 5| 125.55
6|LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B| 3.4| 7.5| 88| 86| 7.5 #5| +5| 7.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4| 13.60
307C| 3.5/ 80| #6| 7.0 #6| 7.0| 7.0| 68/ 73.50 7| 150.00 5 39.85
407C| 3.4| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 66| 66| 6.0 68 61.20 7| 211.20 5| 74.20
207C| 3.6| 5.5/ 56| 58| 5.5 5.5| 55/ 66/ 59.40 11| 270.60 7| 93.55
109C| 3.8| #5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 65/ 7.0 65/ 79.80 4| 350.40 6| 103.75
5156B| 3.9| 6.0| 68| 6.0| 66| 6.5| 65| 65/ 72.15 9| 422.55 6| 134.20
7|STONE Liam NZL 5152B| 3.0| 86| 86| 75| 7.5 #5| 7.5 7.5 67.50 9 67.50 9| 22.60
205B| 3.0| 7.5| #5| 7.5| #0| 7.5| 5| #5 67.50 10[ 135.00 9| 54.85
107B| 3.1| 8.0| 85| 86 8.0| 8.0| 86| 88| 74.40 5| 209.40 7| 76.00
307C| 3.5| 55| 6.0| 66| 5.5/ 55| 5.5/ 68| 59.50 = 268.90 8| 95.25
405B| 3.0 7.0| 6| #5| 6.5| 6.5 65/ 65| 60.00 10| 328.90 10| 125.25
5154B| 3.4| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.0] 85| 86| 8.0/ 83.30 2| 412.20 7| 144.55
8|BOUYER Jules FRA 407C| 3.4| 5.0| 4.5 58| 58] 5.0 45 46| 49.30 12 49.30 12| 40.80
107B| 3.1| 85| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 86| 8.0 74.40 = 123.70 12| 66.15
205B| 3.0| 6.5 65| 65| 76| 6.5/ 65| 6.5/ 58.50 =9 182.20 12| 103.20
5337D| 3.5| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 85 6| 76| 82.25 1| 264.45 10| 99.70
305B| 3.0| 85| 8.0| 5| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 72.00 6| 336.45 7| 117.70
5154B| 3.4| 7.0| 88| 7.5 76| 7.0| #6| 75| 73.10 = 409.55 8| 147.20
9|HATTIE Bryden CAN 405B| 3.0| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 88| 86| 8.5 85 75.00 6 75.00 6| 15.10
107B| 3.1| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 58| 5.5| 56| 51.15 12| 126.15 11| 63.70
305B| 3.0| 8.0| #6| 5| 86| 8.0| 7.5/ 86| 70.50 6| 196.65 10| 88.75
407C| 3.4| 6.5| #8| 65 7.0|] 6.5/ #6| 65/ 68.00 6| 264.65 9| 99.50
205B| 3.0/ #5| 5| 7.5 7.5| 7.5 86| 88| 67.50 8| 332.15 8| 122.00
5154B| 3.4| #6{ 7.5| 7.0| 76| #5| #5| 7.0/ 73.10 = 405.25 9| 151.50
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Montreal (CAN) WORLD AQUATICS
DIVING WORLD CUP
May 5 - 7 MONTREAL 2023
Event 101 Men's 3m Springboard Final
7 MAY 2023 - 10:00 Tremplin 3m - hommes Finale
Detailed Results
Rank|Name NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
10|SUYAMA Haruki JPN 107B| 3.1| 8.0| 88| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 74.40 =7 74.40 =7| 15.70
407C| 3.4| 7.0| 6.5 65| 7.0| #6| 76| 65| 69.70 9| 144.10 7| 45.75
205B| 3.0| #5] 6.5| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 75| 65 60.00 8| 204.10 8| 81.30
307C| 3.5| 5.5| 55| 6.0| 56| 66| 66| 5.5 59.50 = 263.60 11| 100.55
5337D| 3.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 76| 6.5 65/ 68.25 7| 331.85 9| 122.30
5156B| 3.9| 55| 66| 66| 5.5| 5.5 5.5 55| 64.35 12| 396.20 10| 160.55
11|GARCIA BOISSIER ESP 405B| 3.0| 7.0| 5| #6{ 7.5 #0B| 7.0| 5| 64.50 11 64.50 11| 25.60
Nicolas 107B| 3.1| +6| 7.5| 7.0 5| 7.0| 5| 66| 66.65 11 131.15 10 58.70
205B| 3.0| 6.0| 6.5| 6| +6| 68| 6.5 66| 57.00 12| 188.15 11| 97.25
305B| 3.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 65| 65| 7.0 5| 63.00 8| 251.15 12| 113.00
5337D| 3.5| 55| 65| 66| 65| 6.0| 6.5/ 6.0| 64.75 9| 315.90 11| 138.25
5154B| 3.4| 76| 75| 7.0 7.5] 7.0 86| 68| 73.10 = 389.00 11| 167.75
12|DOWNS Tyler USA 107B| 3.1| 8.0 88| +5| 85 8.0| 8.0| 88| 74.40 = 74.40 = 15.70
5154B| 3.4| 8.0| 7.5 +5| 5| 86| 85 7.5/ 78.20 3| 152.60 4| 37.25
205B| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 6-5| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 66| 58.50 =9| 211.10 6| 74.30
407C| 3.4| 76| 6.5 6.5| 6.5| 76| 65| 65| 66.30 7| 277.40 6| 86.75
307C| 3.5| 45| 2.0| 2.0| 25 2.0| 26| 25| 21.00 12| 298.40 12| 155.75
5337D| 3.5| 66| 68| 6.0] 6.5 6.0| 65| 65/ 64.75 11| 363.15 12| 193.60
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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